
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Sexta-Doble

Zona 1
Maldonado, Juan Martin

Carrillo, Gerardo

 3

 1

11

 5

 9

11

11

 5

14

12

  4

 -4

Arzuaga, Leonardo G

De Bonis Ulises

Quiroga, Juan

Piaggio, Nicolas

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 6

  6

 -6

Casal, Elias Emanuel

Miura Muruyama Noriko

Brun, Lucas

Echavarria, César

 3

 1

12

10

11

 9

 9

11

11

 9

  8

 -8

Rosehnal, Ignacio

Nishihigahara, Gustavo

Chillemi, Germán

Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N.

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 9

11

 1

  4

 -4

Villanueva, Gonzalo

Tomasello, Juan S.

Gerbert, Daniel

Garcia Agüero, Rodrigo

 3

 1

11

 9

11

 7

11

13

11

 4

  6

 -6

Russo Nicolas Manue

Bagnato, Alejandro

Cesaretti, Daniel

Condori,Olegario

 3

 1

 9

11

12

10

11

 8

11

 8

  6

 -6

Espinosa, Julian

Nieva, Miguel

Rodriguez, Gaspar

Diana, Fernando

 3

 2

11

 5

12

14

 8

11

11

 1

11

 7

  6

 -6

Badui, Marcelo

Annetta, Lionel E.

Ramos, Gustavo

Ventura, Alejandro

 3

 2

 7

11

12

14

13

11

11

 9

11

 6

  6

 -6

Kaladjian, Leonardo

Alvarez, Leonardo

Cesaretti, Daniel

Schahab, Alejandro G.

 3

 1

11

 2

11

 5

 8

11

11

 5

  6

 -6

Espinosa, Julian

Masedra, Alejandro

Silva, Diego

Bagnato, Alejandro

 3

 2

 7

11

11

 7

11

 8

 8

11

11

 7

  7

 -7

Strongoli, Luis I.g

Garcia Agüero, Rodrigo

Buchbinder, Sharon

Gerbert, Daniel

 3

 2

 6

11

15

13

13

11

 8

11

11

 9

 11

-11

Weitzman Francisco

Russo Nicolas Manue

Garone Mauro Raúl

Escolar, Francisco

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 9

11

 8

  4

 -4

Nieva, Miguel

Senderowitsch, Leonardo

Zona 2
Fantini, Carlos N.

Berrondo, Victor N.

 3

 1

11

 7

11

 9

 9

11

11

 7

  7

 -7

Kalomiris, Pablo

Pais, Gonzalo

Zona 2
Ruiz, Mateo Jose

Primavera Agustin Ezequ

 3

 1

11

 9

14

12

 9

11

11

 2

  8

 -8

Aldao, Adrian N

Villaneda, Jorge Luis

Saldaño Rodriguez, Demian

Bernardez, Victor

 3

 1

11

 1

11

 7

 5

11

11

 9

 11

-11

Paganini, Dario

Nakasone, Javier

Lamarina, Lucas

Vera, Pablo

 3

 1

 8

11

14

12

11

 9

11

 5

  8

 -8

Cendra Martin

Belsito, Martin

Leuzi, Sebastian

Arroyo, Agustina

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 8

  5

 -5

Rodini, Juan

Albis, Daniela

Lima, Martin

Hernandez, Diego

 3

 2

11

13

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6

14

12

 11

-11

Haylan, Gabriel

Montenegro Benjamin

Sosa, Mateo

Martinez Alcalde, Emanuel

 3

 1

12

10

 3

11

11

 9

13

11

  9

 -9

Morales Centurion, Ma. Ayelen

Bienati, Carlos

Kuell, Nayla

Fuentes,Guido

 3

 1

11

 7

11

 6

15

17

12

10

 13

-13

Roccatagliata, Lautaro

Trujillo Palacio, Samantah

Martinez Alcalde, Emanuel

Lima, Martin

 3

 1

11

 6

10

12

11

 0

12

10

  4

 -4

Bienati, Carlos

Haylan, Gabriel

Rodini, Juan

Roccatagliata, Lautaro

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 3

11

 8

  4

 -4

Leuzi, Sebastian

Kuell, Nayla

Salcedo, Leonardo

Coronil, Jorge Gustavo

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 9

13

11

11

 5

 13

-13

Gulloni, Fernando

Hernandez, Diego

Scrocco, Lucas

Montenegro Benjamin

 3

 0

11

 5

12

10

11

 9

  4

 -4

Fossatti, Jose

Rodriguez, Jorge

Zona 3
Thisted, Marcos

Ibelli, Leonardo

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 9

11

 4

  5

 -5

Espinosa, Juan Ignacio

Barreto, Reynaldo

Garofalo, Damian

Weiss, Alejandro

 3

 1

13

11

 9

11

11

 8

11

 7

  6

 -6

Klass, Federico Emilio

Fiorda, Jonathan



DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Sexta-Doble

Zona 3
Mamone, Matias

Gomez, Ian

 3

 0

11

 4

19

17

11

 8

  6

 -6

Ikemiya, Emilio

Chocor Velit, Eleazar

Barbagallo, Diego Hernán

Lerer, Mariano

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

12

10

  5

 -5

Saini, Martin G

Inchausti, Raul A.

Sivaci, Pablo

Deibe, Martin

 3

 1

11

 6

10

12

13

11

11

 9

  3

 -3

Polo, Agustin

Martinez, Walter

Martinez, Abril

Osquiguil, Lucas

 3

 0

13

11

11

 9

11

 4

  5

 -5

Defferrari, Humberto

Fradkin, Guido

Gasco, Ariel Marcelo

Monge, Paloma

 3

 1

 4

11

12

10

11

 7

11

 5

  6

 -6

Mendez, Matias C.

Quintana Mariano

Yonamine Pablo Damian

Sagastume, Valentin

 3

 2

 5

11

11

 2

11

 9

 4

11

11

 9

  6

 -6

Uema Alejandro

Capurro, Juan

Gasco, Ariel Marcelo

Sivaci, Pablo

 3

 1

11

 6

12

14

11

 6

11

 8

  7

 -7

Mendez, Matias C.

Polo, Agustin

Fradkin, Guido

Lozano, Ulises

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 6

14

12

  3

 -3

Nupieri, Sofía

Roman, Gonzalo

Kohan, Mauricio

Martinez, Walter

 3

 2

 9

11

11

 7

 8

11

11

 9

11

 6

  6

 -6

Mondino, Nicolas

Defferrari, Humberto

Monali, Sofia

Deibe, Martin

 3

 2

11

 3

 4

11

11

 4

 9

11

11

 7

  4

 -4

Torres, Sebastian

Fernandez, Nahuel


